Overview
The IP•Tube CEP DRV converts TDM or Serial data connections into IP packets, extending the serial data over very cost
effective Ethernet or MPLS based LAN/WAN/MAN wired and wireless networks. Synchronous serial protocols such as:
SS7, SDLC or HDLC are encapsulated into IP packets. This facilitates the interconnection of Serial Data over IP between
Telecom Switches, Data Terminals, Data Acquisition Systems, WAN Routers and Bridges, SCADA RTUs....
Engage Communication • 9565 Soquel Drive, Aptos, CA 95003 • Tel: (831) 688-1021 • Fax: (831) 688-1421 • www.engageinc.com
DRV: (DS0, RS232, or V.35)
The IP•Tube CEP DRV enables users to select what interface they wish to extend over an IP network. Only 1 interface can be selected

Engage Communication • 9565 Soquel Drive, Aptos, CA 95003 • Tel: (831) 688-1021 • Fax: (831) 688-1421 • www.engageinc.com
© 2025 Engage Communication • Specifications subject to change without notice •  Rev. IP-Tube DRV  • 12.02.2025
How to Order –– IP•Tube DRV CEP
Part No. Description Notes
CEP-040-DRV-03 IP-Tube DRV CEP
1 DS0 56K or 64K Port
1 Sync or Async RS232 DCE/DTE Interfaces
1 V.35 DCE Interface 2 Mbps max
CEP Advanced Management
CH-CEP-040-DRV-03 IP-Tube DRV CEP
1 DS0 56K or 64K Port
1 Sync or Async RS232 DCE/DTE Interfaces
1 V.35 DCE Interface 2 Mbps max
CEP Advanced Management
Slot Card Version (CHUBE-Card)
Chube-Chassis Slot card model
Base Options Specify as Suffix
-PRO Protector Option (LAN Redundancy) Fault Tolerant Network Interconnect
Rack Mount Option
095-1000 19" Wide Rack Mount Brackets Enclosure Nut Serts Installed
095-2000 2 unit 19" x 1RU Rack Mount Kit for 7" products
Technical Specifications